
Total Points 5387
Multi‐ Use (Bike/Ped) Trail 368 first by 40 points!

Food & Beverage 328 second place.  Next highest is 46 points below.
Open Lawn 282

Large Community Park 274
Reestablished Native Landscape 260

Playground 257
Urban Agriculture 230

Outdoor Amphitheatre 227
Linear Park 225
Dog Park 204

Small Neighborhood Park 200
Goods & Services 189
Sculpture Garden 185

Interactive Water Feature 182
Amenitized Rainwater Feature 182

Jogging Path 175
Public Outdoor Pool 169
Small Urban Plaza 151
Large Event Space 145
Covered Pavilion 143

Community Center 134
Athletic Field 131
Splash Pad 122

Health & Wellness 121
Cultural Landscape 112

Square 100
Pocket Park 94

Outdoor Court 80
Large Urban Plaza 73

Skate Park 44
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JULY 13, 2019 OPEN HOUSE EXERCISES 
& JULY 22-26 ONLINE EXERCISES

STATION 2: OPEN SPACES & AMENITIES
Results from 595 ballots
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Playground   257 points

Open Lawn   282 points

Outdoor Amphitheatre   227 points

Food & Beverage   328 pointsMulti-Use (Bike/Ped) Trail   368 points

Urban Agriculture   230 points

Large Community Park   274 points

Reestablished Native Landscape   260 points

IMAGES BELOW AND ON FOLLOWING PAGES, RANKED IN ORDER FROM MOST POINTS TO LEAST POINTS RECEIVED.

PARTICIPANTS WERE ASKED TO PICK THEIR “TOP 10” OF THE FOLLOWING OPEN SPACE & AMENITY TYPES.  THE CHART BELOW SUMMARIZES 
THE RESULTS, WITH EACH PREFERRED TYPE COUNTING AS ONE “POINT.”
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STATION 2: OPEN SPACES & AMENITIES
Results from 595 ballots

Athletic Fields   131 points

Large Event Space   145 points Covered Pavilion   143 points

Health & Wellness   121 pointsCommunity Center   134 points

Public Outdoor Pool   169 points

Splash Pad   122 points

Small Urban Plaza   151 points
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Interactive Water Feature   182 points Amenitized Rainwater Feature   182 points Jogging Path   175 pointsSculpture Garden   185 points

Goods & Services   189 pointsLinear Park   225 points Dog Park   204 points Small Neighborhood Park   200 points
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Outdoor Courts   80 pointsPocket Park   94 points

Skate Park   44 points

Square   100 points

Large Urban Plaza   73 points

Cultural Landscape   112 points

PAGE 3 OF 3


